Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz

AL WN =

Stand:

Mannschaft

Die Daltons

Die Do Pici's

Die wilden Teutonen
Kneipenterroristen

02.05.2011

Mannschaftswertung Frihjahr 2011

Teiln. Punkte
5 15
4 9
4 3
3 3

59
42
32
23

Spiele

31
30
40
31

Diff.

28
12
-8
-8

133
98
83
61

Sitze

94
75
96
72

Bemerkung



